Deutsche Rangliste: 2017

discipline

Epee Women's V70

yob rankingtype nationtype
1908 - 1948 (2:1)

T2 03.02.2018 070
T4 03.03.2018 070
T6 06.04.2018 070
T8 04.05.2018 O70

samepoints

07.11.2018. 19:14
transferred points

rank points name

nation

yob T2 T4 T6T8

1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

14
14

NN WA

0 SCHIFFMANN Ute

0 GORIUS Barbel

0 GREUNKE Brigitte

0 HEMPELMANN Marianne
0 HAMANN Annegret

0 WOHLFARTH Janka

0 BUNN Irina

GER BY Post SV Nirnberg FA
GER NS VFL Wolfsburg

GER BS TV Waldshut

GER BE FG Rotation Berlin
GER WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund
GER WU MTV Ludwigsburg
GER NR Duisburger FK

0 WACKERLE-KLEINHEITZ Christina GER BS ETSV Offenburg

0 BORK Traudel

all-assigned-competitions

GER HE FC Kassel

19463 (2)6 5
19415 5 4 (3)
19422 2
1941 2
1944 (1) 3
19401 1
1940 1
1946
19401 1

2
2

NNDNNWW

title nation pointrule replaced deleted
Internationale Hessische Senioren
1 Senioren-Meisterschaften Kassel GER 03.02.2018 04.02.2018 O70 QT
2 Internationale Hessische Kassel ~ GER 03.02.2018 04.02.2018 060 Sonoren
Senioren-Meisterschaften QT
3 Bayerische Senioren Meisterschaft Minchen  GER 03.03.2018 04.03.2018 O70 Zﬁ”'ore”
. . . . Senioren
4 Bayerische Senioren Meisterschaft Minchen  GER 03.03.2018 04.03.2018 O60 oT
. Bad Senioren
5 Deutsche Meisterschaft Diirkheim GER 06.04.2018 07.04.2018 O70 DM
6 Deutsche Meisterschaft Bad  GER 06.04.2018 07.04.2018 060 ScriOren
Durkheim DM
Senioren
7 Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 04.05.2018 05.05.2018 O70 oT
8 Wappen von Hamburg Hamburg GER 04.05.2018 05.05.2018 O60 gﬁ”'ore”
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